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FINAL STATISTICS



 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  3  1   Vanderbilt 271  279  274       824  -16 
3  4  2   North Carolina 276  279  270       825  -15 
2  2  3   Arizona State 272  275  280       827  -13 
5  5  4   Oregon 281  276  271       828  -12 
4  1  5   Oklahoma 277  265  294       836  -4 
8  6  6   Florida State 284  279  279       842  +2 
6  7  7   Georgia 282  282  283       847  +7 
7  T11  8   Georgia Tech 283  287  279       849  +9 

T14  8  T9   Texas 290  276  287       853  +13 
T12  T11  T9   Texas A&M 288  282  283       853  +13 
T10  T9  11   Oklahoma State 287  280  287       854  +14 
T10  T9  12   Wake Forest 287  280  289       856  +16 
T14  13  13   Texas Tech 290  281  287       858  +18 

9  15  14   Pepperdine 285  288  291       864  +24 
T12  14  15   TCU 288  284  298       870  +30 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T9 T1   Christo Lamprecht  Georgia Tech  68   69  66       203  -7   
T7 T1   Cole Sherwood  Vanderbilt  66   70  67       203  -7   
T15 T3   Nate Stember  Oregon  70   68  66       204  -6   
T7 T3   Gordon Sargent  Vanderbilt  67   69  68       204  -6   
T2 T5   David Ford  North Carolina  66   68  71       205  -5   
1 T5   Drew Goodman  Oklahoma  68   63  74       205  -5   

T5 T7   Ben VanWyk  Georgia  68   67  71       206  -4   
18 T7   Brett Roberts  Florida State  71   68  67       206  -4   
T9 T7   Gregory Solhaug  Oregon  70   67  69       206  -4   
T2 T7   Stephen Campbell Jr.  Oklahoma  66   68  72       206  -4   
T9 T7   Luke Potter  Arizona State  67   70  69       206  -4   
T19 T12   Maxwell Ford  North Carolina  70   70  67       207  -3   
T2 T12   Gustav Frimodt  TCU  68   66  73       207  -3   
T26 T14   Buck Brumlow  Georgia  72   69  67       208  -2   
T40 T14   Austin Greaser  North Carolina  71   72  65       208  -2   
T19 T14   Matthew Riedel  Vanderbilt  72   68  68       208  -2   
T15 T14   Preston Summerhays  Arizona State  66   72  70       208  -2   
T9 T14   Jaxon Dowell  Oklahoma  72   65  71       208  -2   
T9 T14   Ryggs Johnston  Arizona State  70   67  71       208  -2   
T19 T20   Christiaan Maas  Texas  73   67  69       209  -1   
T26 T20   Calum Scott  Texas Tech  73   68  68       209  -1   
T40 T22   Kenan Poole  North Carolina  69   74  67       210  E   
T26 T22   Jamie Montojo  Texas A&M  72   69  69       210  E   
T5 T22   Scotty Kennon  Wake Forest  67   68  75       210  E   
T19 T25   Jacob Sosa  Texas  71   69  71       211  +1   
T40 T25   Tyler Weaver  Florida State  70   73  68       211  +1   
T26 T25   Owen Avrit  Oregon  70   71  70       211  +1   
T34 T25   Phichaksn Maichon  Texas A&M  71   71  69       211  +1   
T19 T25   Hiroshi Tai  Georgia Tech  69   71  71       211  +1   
T19 T30   Dylan Menante  North Carolina  71   69  72       212  +2   
T34 T30   Luke Clanton  Florida State  71   71  70       212  +2   
T34 T30   Jose Luis Ballester  Arizona State  69   73  70       212  +2   
T9 T30   Gabriel Salvanera  Arizona State  71   66  75       212  +2   
T40 T34   Gaven Lane  Oklahoma State  74   69  70       213  +3   
T26 T34   Jonas Baumgartner  Oklahoma State  72   69  72       213  +3   
T26 T34   Greyson Leach  Oregon  71   70  72       213  +3   
T15 T34   Jackson Van Paris  Vanderbilt  66   72  75       213  +3   
T34 T38   John Wild  Oklahoma State  73   69  72       214  +4   
T54 T38   Michael Brennan  Wake Forest  76   69  69       214  +4   
T34 T40   Brian Stark  Texas  71   71  73       215  +5   
T48 T40   William Moll  Vanderbilt  72   72  71       215  +5   
T19 T40   Brady Siravo  Pepperdine  71   69  75       215  +5   
T48 T43   Connor Creasy  Georgia  70   74  72       216  +6   
T48 T43   Andrew McLauchlan  Wake Forest  73   71  72       216  +6   

T60 T43   Bartley Forrester  Georgia Tech  73   73  70       216  +6 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2023, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Ben Hogan Collegiate Invite
Shady Oaks Country Club

Fort Worth, TX
Championship Tees 

Dates: Oct 02 - Oct 03 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T26 T43   Cole Anderson  Florida State  72   69  75       216  +6   
T63 T43   Joshua Koo  Pepperdine  71   76  69       216  +6   
T40 T48   Jack Bigham  Florida State  72   71  74       217  +7   
T72 T48   Aiden Krafft  Oregon  74   77  66       217  +7   
T40 T48   Matthew Comegys  Texas Tech  73   70  74       217  +7   
T40 T48   Mahanth Chirravuri  Pepperdine  69   74  74       217  +7   
T48 T52   Tommy Morrison  Texas  75   69  74       218  +8   
T54 T52   Rayhan Thomas  Oklahoma State  72   73  73       218  +8   
T63 T52   Aaron Pounds  Texas A&M  77   70  71       218  +8   
T67 T52   Ben Gregg  Texas Tech  77   72  69       218  +8   
T26 T52   Luke Kluver  Oklahoma  72   69  77       218  +8   
T60 T57   Carter Loflin  Georgia  73   73  73       219  +9   
T54 T57   Hazen Newman  Oklahoma State  70   75  74       219  +9   
T54 T57   Daniel Rodrigues  Texas A&M  73   72  74       219  +9   
T40 T57   Marshall Meisel  Wake Forest  71   72  76       219  +9   
66 T57   Brandon Massey  TCU  76   72  71       219  +9   

T34 62   Ben Lorenz  Oklahoma  71   71  78       220  +10   
T54 T63   Caleb Manuel  Georgia  72   73  76       221  +11   
T67 T63   Aidan Tran  Georgia Tech  75   74  72       221  +11   
T54 T63   Tyran Snyders  Texas Tech  74   71  76       221  +11   
T67 T66   William Walsh  Pepperdine  76   73  73       222  +12   
T48 T66   Baard Skogen  Texas Tech  70   74  78       222  +12   
T48 T66   Jack Beauchamp  TCU  71   73  78       222  +12   
T60 T69   Curtis DaSilva  Pepperdine  74   72  77       223  +13   
T63 T69   Andrew Petruzelli  TCU  74   73  76       223  +13   
T67 T71   Jack Gilbert  Texas  75   74  76       225  +15   
74 T71   Collin Adams  Wake Forest  76   76  73       225  +15   

T72 T73   Michael Heidelbaugh  Texas A&M  72   79  75       226  +16   
T67 T73   Carson Kim  Georgia Tech  73   76  77       226  +16   
75 75   Chris Berzina  TCU  75   80  78       233  +23   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Vanderbilt 271 279 274 824

T1 Cole Sherwood (4) 66 70 67 203

T3 Gordon Sargent (1) 67 69 68 204

T14 Matthew Riedel (2) 72 68 68 208

T34 Jackson Van Paris (5) 66 72 75 213

T40 William Moll (3) 72 72 71 215

2 North Carolina 276 279 270 825

T5 David Ford (2) 66 68 71 205

T12 Maxwell Ford (1) 70 70 67 207

T14 Austin Greaser (4) 71 72 65 208

T22 Kenan Poole (5) 69 74 67 210

T30 Dylan Menante (3) 71 69 72 212

3 Arizona State 272 275 280 827

T7 Luke Potter (4) 67 70 69 206

T14 Preston Summerhays (1) 66 72 70 208

T14 Ryggs Johnston (3) 70 67 71 208

T30 Jose Luis Ballester (2) 69 73 70 212

T30 Gabriel Salvanera (5) 71 66 75 212

4 Oregon 281 276 271 828

T3 Nate Stember (2) 70 68 66 204

T7 Gregory Solhaug (3) 70 67 69 206

T25 Owen Avrit (1) 70 71 70 211

T34 Greyson Leach (5) 71 70 72 213

T48 Aiden Krafft (4) 74 77 66 217

5 Oklahoma 277 265 294 836

T5 Drew Goodman (3) 68 63 74 205

T7 Stephen Campbell Jr. (2) 66 68 72 206

T14 Jaxon Dowell (4) 72 65 71 208

T52 Luke Kluver (1) 72 69 77 218

62 Ben Lorenz (5) 71 71 78 220

6 Florida State 284 279 279 842

T7 Brett Roberts (4) 71 68 67 206

T25 Tyler Weaver (1) 70 73 68 211

T30 Luke Clanton (5) 71 71 70 212

T43 Cole Anderson (2) 72 69 75 216

T48 Jack Bigham (3) 72 71 74 217

7 Georgia 282 282 283 847

T7 Ben VanWyk (2) 68 67 71 206

T14 Buck Brumlow (1) 72 69 67 208

T43 Connor Creasy (5) 70 74 72 216

T57 Carter Loflin (3) 73 73 73 219

T63 Caleb Manuel (4) 72 73 76 221
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Georgia Tech 283 287 279 849

T1 Christo Lamprecht (1) 68 69 66 203

T25 Hiroshi Tai (3) 69 71 71 211

T43 Bartley Forrester (2) 73 73 70 216

T63 Aidan Tran (5) 75 74 72 221

T73 Carson Kim (4) 73 76 77 226

T9 Texas 290 276 287 853

T20 Christiaan Maas (1) 73 67 69 209

T25 Jacob Sosa (2) 71 69 71 211

T40 Brian Stark (5) 71 71 73 215

T52 Tommy Morrison (3) 75 69 74 218

T71 Jack Gilbert (4) 75 74 76 225

T9 Texas A&M 288 282 283 853

T22 Jamie Montojo (1) 72 69 69 210

T25 Phichaksn Maichon (2) 71 71 69 211

T52 Aaron Pounds (4) 77 70 71 218

T57 Daniel Rodrigues (3) 73 72 74 219

T73 Michael Heidelbaugh (5) 72 79 75 226

11 Oklahoma State 287 280 287 854

T34 Jonas Baumgartner (2) 72 69 72 213

T34 Gaven Lane (3) 74 69 70 213

T38 John Wild (4) 73 69 72 214

T52 Rayhan Thomas (1) 72 73 73 218

T57 Hazen Newman (5) 70 75 74 219

12 Wake Forest 287 280 289 856

T22 Scotty Kennon (2) 67 68 75 210

T38 Michael Brennan (1) 76 69 69 214

T43 Andrew McLauchlan (4) 73 71 72 216

T57 Marshall Meisel (3) 71 72 76 219

T71 Collin Adams (5) 76 76 73 225

13 Texas Tech 290 281 287 858

T20 Calum Scott (1) 73 68 68 209

T48 Matthew Comegys (3) 73 70 74 217

T52 Ben Gregg (5) 77 72 69 218

T63 Tyran Snyders (2) 74 71 76 221

T66 Baard Skogen (4) 70 74 78 222

14 Pepperdine 285 288 291 864

T40 Brady Siravo (3) 71 69 75 215

T43 Joshua Koo (2) 71 76 69 216

T48 Mahanth Chirravuri (1) 69 74 74 217

T66 William Walsh (4) 76 73 73 222

T69 Curtis DaSilva (5) 74 72 77 223

15 TCU 288 284 298 870

T12 Gustav Frimodt (1) 68 66 73 207

T57 Brandon Massey (5) 76 72 71 219

T66 Jack Beauchamp (4) 71 73 78 222

T69 Andrew Petruzelli (2) 74 73 76 223

75 Chris Berzina (3) 75 80 78 233
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